Certified Asbestos Abatement Consultants*

New Hampshire Dept. of Environmental Services — Air Resources Division

04/01/2016

Company Address City State Zip Phone

ABSOLUTE RESOURCE ASSOCIATES 124 HERITAGE AVE — UNIT 16 PORTSMOUTH NH 03801 (603) 436-2001
ACADIA CONTRACTORS LLC 780 AUBURN ROAD TURNER ME 04282 (207) 225-5400
ACCOLADE ENVIRONMENTAL CONTRACTING CORP 2 NASON LANE PLAISTOW NH 03865 (603) 608-6545
AFFORDABLE ASBESTOS & DEMOLITION SERVICES PO BOX 388 MEREDITH NH 03253 (603) 892-3413
AIR TESTING SERVICES, INC. 37 INDIAN HILL STREET WEST NEWBURY MA 01985 (978) 499-0115
ALL DEMOLITION & ASBESTOS SERVICES PO BOX 189 GILMANTON NH 03237 (603) 630-1612
ALL STATE ABATEMENT PROFESSIONALS INC 4 WILDER DRIVE #12 PLAISTOW NH 03865 (603) 378-0600
ALPHA ASBESTOS ABATEMENT INC 35 SOUTH RIVER ROAD BEDFORD NH 03110 (603) 626-5757
ARCADIS US INC. 160 CHAPEL ROAD MANCHESTER CT 06042 (860) 645-1084
ASBESTOS ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS PO BOX 1193 LOWELL MA 01853 (617) 922-3203
AXIOM PARTNERS, INCORPORATED 545 SALEM STREET WAKEFIELD MA 01880 (781) 213-9198
BL COMPANIES 355 RESEARCH PARKWAY MERIDEN CT 06450 (203) 630-1406
BLUE ROCK ENVIRONMENTAL INC 12 DONAHUE DRIVE ENFIELD NH 03748 (603) 304-8585
CALIX ENVIRONMENTAL LLC PO BOX 236 COLEBROOK NH 03576 (603) 237-9399
ATC GROUP SERVICES 600 WEST CUMMINGS PARK #5450 WOBURN MA 01089 (781) 932-9400
ATC GROUP SERVICES 150 ZACHARY ROAD MANCHESTER NH 03109 (603) 647-7077
ATC GROUP SERVICES PO BOX 1486 — 171 COMMERCE STR WILLISTON VT 05495 (802) 862-1980
CATAMOUNT ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. PO BOX 160 — 15 CATAMOUNT LN WILMINGTON VT 05363 (802) 464-2754
CHEROKEE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC. 11 PORTAGE ROAD GOFFSTOWN NH 03045 (603) 497-5117
COVINO ENVIRONMENTAL ASSOCIATES 300 WILDWOOD AVENUE WOBURN MA 01801 (781) 933-2555
CREDERE ASSOCIATES LLC 776 MAIN STREET WESTBROOK ME 04093 (207) 828-1272
CROTHERS ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC 24 LANGDELL ROAD MORRISVILLE \ 05661 (802) 888-1936
DESMARAIS ENVIRONMENTAL 320 HEMLOCK LANE BARRINGTON NH 03825 (603) 664-5500
EBI CONSULTING 21 B STREET BURLINGTON MA 01803 (781) 273-2500
EFI GLOBAL INC 230 MANN SCHOOL ROAD SMITHFIELD RI 02917 (978) 886-3712
ENDPOINT LLC 25 BUTTERICK ROAD — UNIT D-2 LONDONDERRY NH 03053 (603) 965-3810
ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES INC 588 SILVER STREET AGAWAM MA 01001 (413) 789-3530
ENVIRONMENTAL SAFETY & HYGIENE ASS. 160 LARRABEE ROAD — BLDG C WESTBROOK ME 04092 (207) 854-2711
ESIS HEALTH SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL 33 ARCH STREET #2900 BOSTON MA 02110 (617) 737-8984
FEDERAL ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC 646 HUMPHREY STREET #D SWAMPSCOTT MA 01907 (781) 593-8180
FLI ENVIRONMENTAL INC 69 BRIDGE STREET DEDHAM MA 02026 (781) 251-0040
GZA GEOENVIRONMENTAL INC 5 COMMERCE PARK NORTH #201 BEDFORD NH 03110 (603) 623-3600
HALL BROS ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES INC 136 ROCHESTER ST - PO BOX 619 BERWICK ME 03901 (207) 698-7700
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HARPER ENVIRONMENTAL

JD DEMOLITION & ASBESTOS SERVICES LLC
LAKES REGION STRUCTURE TECHNOLOGIES INC
LOUREIRO ENGINEERING ASSOCIATES
MICHAEL COLLINS

MID-STATE ASBESTOS

MILONE & MACBROOM

NOBIS ENGINEERING, INCORPORATED
PENIEL ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LLC
RIVERSIDE LANE

RPF ENVIRONMENTAL INC

S.W. COLE ENGINEERING INC

SAFETY ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
TERRACON CONSULTANTS INC

THE LAWSON GROUP.

TIGHE & BOND

TITAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS INC
TLMC ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING INC
TRC ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
TRIUMVIRATE ENVIRONMENTAL
UNIVERSAL ENVIRONMENTAL CONSULTANTS
WOODARD & CURRAN

*These companies employ individuals certified as asbestos inspectors, asbestos management planners, and/or asbestos project designers.

1811 HALE HOLLOW ROAD
200 BIBLE HILL LANE

386 LOWER BAY ROAD

779 SOUTH MAIN STREET
15 CORN HILL ROAD

PO BOX 77-1929 ROXBURY RD
99 REALTY DRIVE

18 CHANELL DRIVE

778 ELM STREET #C

55 RIVERSIDE LANE

320 FIRST NH TURNPIKE

17 CHESTNUT STREET #1A
4 PINEHURST STREET

77 SUNDIAL AVENUE - STE 401W

PO BOX 3304
446 MAIN STREET

1521 EAST ORANGE THORPE AVE #B

24 POND DRIVE

670 N COMMERCIAL STREET #203

200 INNER BELT ROAD
12 BREWSTER ROAD
40 SHATTUCK ROAD #110

BRIDGEWATER CORNERS VT
WARNER NH
SANBORNTON NH
MANCHESTER NH
BOSCAWAN NH
ROXBURY VT
CHESHIRE CT
CONCORD NH
MILFORD NH
ELLSWORTH ME
NORTHWOOD NH
PORTLAND ME
METHUEN MA
MANCHESTER NH
CONCORD NH
WORCESTER MA
FULLERTON CA
MANCHESTER NH
MANCHESTER NH
SOMERVILLE MA
FRAMINGHAM MA
ANDOVER MA

05035
03278
03269
03102
03303
05669
06410
03301
03055
04605
03261
04101
01844
03103
03302
01608
92831
03103
03101
02143
01702
01810

(802) 672-6112
(603) 748-2927
(603) 524-5992
(603) 625-8899
(603) 568-3554
(802) 485-4892
(203) 271-1773
(603) 224-4182
(603) 654-1062
(207) 667-4169
(603) 942-5432
(207) 773-6800
(978) 590-3956
(603) 647-9700
(603) 228-3610
(508) 754-2201
(714) 871-8711
(603) 867-2414
(603) 396-2600
(800) 966-9282
(508) 628-5486
(978) 482-7870

This list does not constitute an endorsement of those on the list, nor for any reason a statement against any firm not on the list. Those listed may or may not be able to perform the desired service.
Contact should be made with several to determine the services that can be provided, experience, pricing, and any other specific requirements you may have.
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